@ Zion Lutheran School Calendar 2025-2026 @

ZIONTLUTHERAN
SCHOOL & PRESCHOOL

RESC

Monday August 4 Preschool Orientation 5:30pm — 7:30pm
Tuesday August 5 Parent Orientation Grades K-8 5:00pm =7:00pm
Wednesday August 13 First Day of School
Monday September 1 NO SCHOOL / Labor Day
Thursday September 11 Parent Teacher Conference Noon Dismissal
Friday September 12 Parent Teacher Conference NO SCHOOL
Tuesday September 16 Picture Day
Friday October 10 End of 1*' Quarter
Tuesday October 22 Picture Retakes
Friday October 24 Neewollah Memorial NO SCHOOL
Wed. — Fri. November 26-28 Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL
Friday December 19 End of 2" Quarter Noon Dismissal
December 20 - Jan. 5 CHRISTMAS BREAK NO SCHOOL
Tuesday January 6 School Resumes
Monday January 19 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day NO SCHOOL
Mon. -Fri. January 26-30 National Lutheran School Week Starts
Thursday February 12 Parent Teacher Conference Noon Dismissal
Friday February 13 Parent Teacher Conference NO SCHOOL
Monday February 16 President’s Day NO SCHOOL
TBA Chili/Chicken Noodle Fund Raiser
FRIDAY March 6 End of 3™ Quarter
March 13-20 SPRING BREAK NO SCHOOL
Friday April 03 Good Friday NO SCHOOL
Monday April 06 Easter Monday NO SCHOOL
Friday May 15 Last Student Day K-8, & End of 4" Quarter

(This Calendar is subject to change)



